MODEL PBW15F-12 PBW15F-15
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] *5 16.8 15.0
DC OUTPUT
VOLTAGE[V] *6 t12 ( +24 ) t15 ( +30 )
CURRENT1[A] 0.7 0.5
CURRENT2[A]*5 1.4 1.0
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PBW15F-12 PBW15F-15

Unit type
PB W 15 F -O -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Dual output
3Output wattage
4Universal input
5Output voltage
6Optional
C :with Coating
G :Low leakage current
E :Low leakage current
and EMI class A
T :Vertical terminal block
J :Connector type
N :with Cover
N1 :with DIN rail
V :Output voltage setting
potentiometer external-
ly
R
1 2 3 4 5 6
PB
A-26